Edgar Filing: Adamas Pharmaceuticals Inc - Form 4

Adamas Ph Form 4 April 14, 20	armaceuticals Inc										
FOR	ЛЛ									OMB AF	PPROVAL
	this box	STATES				AND EX 1, D.C. 2(ANGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
if no lo	nger STATEN	MENT OF	СНА	NCFS	IN	RENE			FRSHIPAF	Expires:	January 31, 2005
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF Section 16. Form 4 or								Estimated a burden hou response	rs per		
Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).											
(Print or Type	e Responses)										
1. Name and Went Greg	Address of Reporting gory T		Symbol			d Ticker of		8	Relationship of I ssuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to
			Adama [ADM		ma	ceuticals	Inc		(Check	all applicable	;)
(Last)	(First) (3. Date (Month/			Fransaction		_	_X Director _X Officer (give r elow)	title $X_10\%$ below)	6 Owner er (specify
	MAS CEUTICALS, IN ST., SUITE 750		04/10/2	2015				U	· ·	xecutive Offic	er
	(Street)		4. If Am Filed(Me			Date Origina ar)	al	A	. Individual or Joi applicable Line) X_ Form filed by O		
EMERYV	ILLE, CA 94608							P	Form filed by Mo Person	ore than One Re	porting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - N	on-	Derivative	Secu	rities Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially For (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Dir Following or I Reported (I)				Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)				
				Code	v	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	04/10/2015			М		1,000	А	\$ 1.875	11,008 (1)	D	
Common Stock	04/10/2015			S		900	D	\$ 18.0889 (2)	10,108 <u>(1)</u>	D	
Common Stock	04/10/2015			S		100	D	\$ 19	10,008 (1)	D	
Common Stock	04/10/2015			S		3,077	D	\$ 18.1595	402,903 <u>(1)</u>	Ι	Gregory T Went &

					<u>(3)</u>			Marjorie S Went ttees Went Family Living Trust dtd 03/24/11
Common Stock	04/10/2015	S	500	D	\$ 19.07 (4)	402,403 <u>(1)</u>	I	Gregory T Went & Marjorie S Went ttees Went Family Living Trust dtd 03/24/11
Common Stock	04/14/2015	М	80	А	\$ 1.875	10,088 <u>(1)</u>	D	
Common Stock	04/14/2015	S	80	D	\$ 18	10,008 <u>(1)</u>	D	
Common Stock	04/14/2015	S	10,000	А	\$ 1.875	20,008 (1)	D	
Common Stock	04/14/2015	S	100	D	\$ 18	402,303 <u>(1)</u>	I	Gregory T Went & Marjorie S Went ttees Went Family Living Trust dtd 03/24/11
								Gregory T Went Cust - Bridget Went
Common Stock						6,666	Ι	Under CA Uniform Transfers to Minors Act
Common Stock						6,666	Ι	Gregory T Went Cust - Cora Went Under CA Uniform Transfers

									to Mino Act	rs
Common Stock							80,000	Ι	Gregory Went & Marjoria S Went ttees 20 Irr Trust FBO Bridget Elise Went	e 12
Common Stock							80,000	Ι	Gregory Went & Marjoria S Went ttees 20 Irr Trust FBO Co Margare Went	e 12 t vra
Reminder: I	Report on a sej	parate line for each cla	ass of securities benef	ficially own	ed dire	ctly or ind	lirectly.			
				inform require	ation ed to r ys a c	containe respond	ed to the coll ed in this for unless the f valid OMB c	m are not orm	SEC 1474 (9-02)	
			ative Securities Acq puts, calls, warrants					ed		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)		3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	orDeriv Secur Acqu	ative ities ired (A) sposed of . 3, 4,	6. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 1.875	04/10/2015		М		1,000	(5)	09/12/2016	Common Stock	1,000
Stock Option (Right to	\$ 1.875	04/14/2015		М		80	(5)	09/12/2016	Common Stock	80

8 E S (. Buy)

Duy)								
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 1.875	04/14/2015	М	10,000	(5)	09/12/2016	Common Stock	10,000

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Went Gregory T C/O ADAMAS PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. 1900 POWELL ST., SUITE 750 EMERYVILLE, CA 94608	Х	Х	Chief Executive Officer				
Signatures							

/s/Grace Shin, as Attorney-in-Fact 04/14/2015

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sales reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.

Date

- This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$18.00 to \$18.31. The price reported above reflects the weighted (2) average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$18.00 to \$18.99. The price reported above reflects the weighted (3) average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$19.00 to \$19.10. The price reported above reflects the weighted(4) average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

(5) This option is fully vested and exercisable.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.